E&B

Su Jeti Teknolojisi

Dizel Test Pompalari

Model

MD-PNL 3.0/20 T 1.4 3.0 140
MD-PNL 3.0/20 T 1.4 3.0 140
MR-MC 15/15 S 15 4.0 150
MR-MC 15/15 S 15 4.0 150
MR-MC 15/20 S 15 4.0 200
MR-MC 15/20 S 15 4.0 200
MR-GC 26/20 S 26 6.9 200

2000

2000
2200
2200
3000
3000
3000

5.0
5.5
8.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
16.0

3.7
4.0
6.0
6.7
8.1
8.1
1.8

Motor Markasi

Briggs&Stratton
Honda
Honda

Briggs&Stratton
Honda

Briggs&Stratton

Briggs&Stratton

E&B SU JETIi MAKINE SAN. ve TiC. LTD. STi.

Baglanti
Seklli

Direkt
Direkt
Disgli Kutusu
Disli Kutusu
Disli Kutusu
Disli Kutusu
Disli Kutusu
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